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Vote Page
No. ’
39 —Additions to Open Lines 10
45 —Agricultural, Buildings 17
59-—Contingent Defence . 100
37— Departmental, Public Works 5
§7—Development of Mining .. 99
68 — Hlectric Supply Account .. .. 111
~-Hducation Loans Account . 112
56 — Goldfields (Roads on) 95
52—Harbour Defences 21
51—Harbour Works 20
54 —Immigration .. .o 23
60 Improved-farm Settlements .. 101
62—Irrigation and Water-supply . 102
67 —Land for Settlements Account . 103
Lands Improvement—
60— Improved-farm Settlements 101
61— Lands: Miscellaneous. . 101
50—Lighthouses 20
57-—Mining, Development of .. 99
63 —Plant, Material, and Stores 102
Publie Buildings -
45— Agricultural 17
41— Courthouses 12
40— General .. 11
47— Hospitals and Qharltlnble Instmmlons 18
46 -- Mental Hospitals 18
43— Police-gtations 13
44— Postal and Telegraph 14
42— Prigons . 12
48— School Buxldmgs 18
49--  Workers’ Dwellings 19
Railways—
39  Additions to Open Lines .. 10
38 Railway Congtruction . 9
-Railways Improvement Authoriz \tion Act, 1914
Account . . . 111

-1920.

Xote
0.
Roads and other Public Works—
55—Roads, &c.—
Auckland ..
Blenheim ..
Christchurch
Dunedin
Gisborne
Greymouth
Tuvercargill
Napier
Nelson .
Stratford ..
Tauranga ..
Taumarunui
Wanganui..
Waellington
Whangarei
Greneral

56 —Roads on Goldfields—
Auckland ..
Canterbury
Marlborough
Nelson
Otago ..
Southland ..

West Coust

67—Roads to open up Land for Settlements
Auckland . ..
Blenheim ..
Christchurch
Dunedin
Gisborne
Greymouth
Invercargill
Napier
Nelson
Stratford ..
Tauranga ..
Taumarunui
Wanganui..
Wellington
Whangarei
General

58—Telegraph Extension .
53—Tourist and Health Resorts

Waihou and Ohinemur: Rivers Improvemeut
.e o 112

Account -

Pago

31
72
77
80
49
74
86
62
67
56
47
53
59
63
24
93

95
97
96
96
98
98
96

. 104

109

.. 110
110
. 105

109
110

- 108

109

107
.. 1058
. 106

107

L. 108
.. 103
.. 110
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99
22
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